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Monday Ladies Doubles Standings - Jan.9-Apr.29, 2024

name

points avg

Nancy Shea-Farrow
Paula Larocque
Claudia Tinsley

Patti Bullen
Margaret Pearson-Lam
Donna Naulls
Annie Marquez
Neha Sahay
Angela Dennis
Kimberley Slugg
Kathreen Garcia
Laurie Mitchell

34.55
34.33
34.09
32.00
31.67
31.55
30.50
29.22
28.50
27.33
25.58
25.20

Maria Wiggers
Laura Sheridan
Suzanne Hicks
Myashe Jones
Larissa Mankis
Alison Carruthers
Jolanda Van der Laak
Cheryl Hooper
Tara Kapuscinski
Kristen Doucette
Wendy Simpson
Sara-Kristin Doherty

24.50
24 .33
23.00
21.08
20.64
19.89
19.27
18.50
18.50
17.09
13.67
12.78
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Tina Cummings
Linda Stoewner
Elaine Girimonte
Ashley Siciliano
Ipsita Ranjan
Fiona Corby
Caroline Goodwin
Stephanie Manning
Jennifer Jackson
Preeti Tomar
Vanessa Yip
Hana Bernreiter

11.89
10.18
10.00
9.36
8.36
8.25
7.70
5.91
5.67
3.18
3.00
2.82

Standing of each player is based on the points avarage




